Loring Timing Association

2013 Maine Event

7/12/2013
RUN VEH TIME TEAM DRIVER

13 9946  12:36 J.E.S. RACING JOHN SULLIVAN
14 1399  12:38 COAKLEY RACING MICHAEL COAKLEY
15 9892  12:39 GREGORY RACING DOUG GREGORY
16 765 12:41 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT  JOSEPH DALY
17 9945  12:42 J.E.S.RACING ELE SULLIVAN
18 9539  12:44 TLN MOTORSPORTS GREG NEAL
19 9690 12:46 NAVARRO RACING RALPHIE NAVARRO
20 306 12:47 GUSTAFSON RACING GARY GUSTAFSON
21 9105 12:49 WOOLBERT RACING TERRY WOOLBERT
22 8150 12:51 RON'S HOBBY SHOP RON SAN GIOVANNI
23 5113  12:54 WARNER / FORSTALL BILL WARNER
24 1221  12:56 YOUNG RACING CHRISTIAN YOUNG
25 9166  12:58 THOMPSON RACING DAVID THOMPSON
26 9670  13:01 FLYING DUTCHMAN RA WAYNE SHULTZ
27 740 13:02 RILEY-FISCHER-WITT JIM FISCHER
28 9538 13:06 KRUKAR RACING ED KRUKAR
29 9941  13:07 MELARAGNO RACING BELINDA MELARARGNO
30 9719  13:09 ROGERS RACING TRACY ROGERS
31 9168  13:11 THOMPSON RACING CLINT THOMPSON
32 4836  13:13 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT  CLIFF DALY
33 1271  13:15 OXCART RACING MILTON PAUL
34 9877  13:17 FOIL HAT RACING JOSEPH HEFFERNAN
35 757 13:21 JACK ROGERS RACING JACK ROGERS
36 9543  13:22 PRT RACING MIKE GONI
37 9504  13:24 J.E.S. RACING ELE SULLIVAN
38 1037  13:26 HAUBRICH RACING RANDY HAUBRICH
39 260 13:29 BRACE'S GREENHOUSE ED BRACE
40 9162  13:32 ATLANTIC AUTO RACI JOE ANTHONY
41 9940  13:34 BRONXLSR GARY PERKINSON
42 9512  13:36  TOMANY RACING MIKE TOMANY
43 7607  13:37 OSTERGARD RACING RYAN OSTERGARD
44 430 13:39 GREAT PUMKIN RACING PETE KEYSER
45 9558  13:41 LAQUALIA RACING WALTER LAQUALIA
46 9946  13:43 J.E.S. RACING ELE SULLIVAN
47 9778  13:45 JRT RACING JASON THERIAULT
48 9892  13:46 GREGORY RACING DOUG GREGORY
49 8787  13:48 WAYNE KUNG WAYNE KUNG
50 9263  13:49 SIRIMOGLU RACING KENT SIRIMOGLU
51 9539  13:51 TLN MOTORSPORTS GREG NEAL
52 9166  13:52 THOMPSON RACING DAVID THOMPSON
53 765 13:54 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT  JOSEPH DALY
54 9690 13:56 NAVARRO RACING RALPHIE NAVARRO
56 9669  14:05 POWELL RACING EDDIE POWELL
57 9105 14:07 WOOLBERT RACING TERRY WOOLBERT
58 9309  14:09 ASSELYN RACING KIRK ASSELYN
59 1399  14:11 COAKLEY RACING MICHAEL COAKLEY
61 264 14:24 TEAM JWITZ JODY PEREWITZ
62 9400  14:25 REALTY OF MAINE DAVE SLEEPER
63 1004  14:27 MFIRACING ALEX MERRELL
64 306 14:28 GUSTAFSON RACING GARY GUSTAFSON
65 802 14:30 DEATHPROOF MOTORSPOR IAN MCARTHUR
66 9421  14:37 PRT RACING MIKE GONI
67 1946  14:39 VAN BLARCOM/GILMOR  STEVE VAN BLARCOM
69 1221  14:47 YOUNG RACING CHRISTIAN YOUNG
70 1482  14:49 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT = TOM DALY
71 262 14:51 SALTWHEELS RACING BILL FRANEY
72 9538  14:53 KRUKAR RACING ED KRUKAR
73 9719  14:54 ROGERS RACING TRACY ROGERS
74 9433  14:56 PETSCHE RACING JONH PETSCHE
75 9941  14:59 MELARAGNO RACING BELINDA MELARARGNO
76 4836  15:00 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT  CLIFF DALY
77 7403  15:02 RILEY-FISCHER-WITT JIM FISCHER
78 9168  15:04 THOMPSON RACING CLINT THOMPSON
79 9877  15:05 FOIL HAT RACING JOSEPH HEFFERNAN
80 9543  15:07 PRT RACING MIKE GONI
81 1908  15:09 MICHAUD RACING JESSE MICHAUD
82 9940  15:11 BRONXLSR GARY PERKINSON
83 1037  15:12 HAUBRICH RACING RANDY HAUBRICH
84 9670  15:14 FLYING DUTCHMAN RA WAYNE SHULTZ
85 9162  15:15 ATLANTIC AUTO RACI JOE ANTHONY
86 L100  15:17 GT MOTOPLUS GILLES CHIASSON

CLASS

D/PS

T/0
MPS/F-1350/4
A/BF-650/4
F/PS
APS/G-750/4
MPS/F~1000/4
B/GMS

T/0

XF/BGL
APS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/CPG-1350
MPS/F-1350/4
P/P-2000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
A/PBG-750/4
MPS/TG-1000
MPS/BG-500/4
A/FALT
MPS/PBF-650/4
E/PRO

B/GC

C/FRMR

C/GSS

F/PRO
MPS/PF~750/4
APS/F-1650/4
XF/BVGCC

135

D/PS

D/BFSS
MPS/F-1350/4
F/BGSS
MPS/BF-1350/4
APS/G-750/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
A/BF-650/4
MPS/F~1000/4
SC/BF-1650/4
T/0

D/GL

/0
APS/PBF-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
M/G-1350/4
B/GMS

AA/GRS
M/PF-650/4
D/BFR
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/CG-750/4
APS/PF-2000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
A/AFPB-350/4
P/P-2000/4
A/PBG-750/4
A/PG-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BG-500/4
MPS/PBF-650/4
A/F-250/2
F/PRO

B/GC
MPS/F-1350/4
C/GSS
MPS/BF-1650/4

1 MILE 11/2 MILE

143.020
201.517
182.680
148.384
117.508
173.142
177.770
174.539

98.006
171.049
268.005
177.888
175.296
186.893
142.198
163.396
177.284
199.938
175.434
120.596
154.579
150.764
177.321
138.464
117.794
140.955
131.081
171.441
113.653
137.853
216.658
128.350
137.615
142.119
186.721
192.345
123.058
185.169
175.296
181.365
146.100
192.050
201.188
109.100
143.657
197.385
179.202
188.465
183.635
179.306
200.885
115.610
201.343
187.502
113.668
149.634
168.289
202.197

59.882
185.255
125.390
171.264
182.121
174.341
144.752
101.291
114.668
142.070
188.398
173.581
171.207

150.686
206.370
160.712
154.951
122.395
178.240
173.904
179.242

98.484

57.606
195.059
188.397
185.605
192.254
145.601
167.107
120.067
207.060
185.994
127.959
148.674

76.479
149.827
136.522
123.737
149.399
137.875
115.650
119.695
142.235
224.874
127.177
132.996
149.747
197.938
191.307
128.209
190.176
179.186
174.143
158.552
196.977
197.839
112.492
144.131
198.397
164.264
191.553
183.556
188.428
213.419
114.718
211.213
187.191
113.211
149.653
168.075
207.560

58.451
193.238
129.740
171.165
190.199
176.787
146.185

78.853
119.172
150.026
194.958

84.728
173.579

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



87
88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

v b WN

8787
9558
765
9893
9892
9690
9539
9866
9105
9780
9166
7607
9512
9945
9504
1004
9100
4404
863
5113
1399
9321
306
757
9459
1221
9538
9941
9309
9168
9400
9421
9940
9719
8150
L100
765
260
262
9778
9162
9896
9717
9673
9433
9690
9486
2095
9670
9780
9504
9946
9539
9669
9877
9540
9892
1221
7607
9321
9941
1399
9400
9474
765
9673
9893
9769
9486

1399
7607
9690
9280

15:18
15:26
15:28
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:45
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:25
16:27
16:34
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:03
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:26
17:28
17:39
17:41
17:44
17:45
17:48
17:49
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:04
18:05
18:07

8:55
8:57
8:59
9:01

WAYNE KUNG
LAQUALIA RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
J & J RACING

GREGORY RACING
NAVARRO RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
FABRI-TECH RACING
WOOLBERT RACING

GRAMLICH PERFORMANCE

THOMPSON RACING
OSTERGARD RACING
TOMANY RACING
J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

MFI RACING

HORNE RACING
BLACK N BLUE RACIN
RED COBRA RACING
WARNER / FORSTALL
COAKLEY RACING
BIRDMAN RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING
JACK ROGERS RACING
LOOK OUT RACING
YOUNG RACING
KRUKAR RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
ASSELYN RACING
THOMPSON RACING
REALTY OF MAINE
PRT RACING

BRONX LSR

ROGERS RACING
RON'S HOBBY SHOP
GT MOTOPLUS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
BRACE'S GREENHOUSE
SALTWHEELS RACING
JRT RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
CURTIS RACING
BUCKWHEAT RACING
WOOLBERT RACING
PETSCHE RACING
NAVARRO RACING
HUNTER RACING
JUST SAY GO RACING
FLYING DUTCHMAN RA

GRAMLICH PERFORMANCE

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
POWELL RACING
FOIL HAT RACING
DAS PERFORMANCE
GREGORY RACING
YOUNG RACING
OSTERGARD RACING
BIRDMAN RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
COAKLEY RACING
REALTY OF MAINE
ALLEN RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
WOOLBERT RACING

J & J RACING

WAYNE KUNG
WALTER LAQUALIA
JOSEPH DALY
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO
DOUG GREGORY
RALPHIE NAVARRO
GREG NEAL

PIERRE BABIN
TERRY WOOLBERT
TED GRAMLICH
DAVID THOMPSON
RYAN OSTERGARD
MIKE TOMANY

ELE SULLIVAN

JOHN SULLIVAN
ALEX MERRELL
DWIGHT HORNE
WESLEY ARCHER
LAWSON BILHARDT
BILL WARNER
MICHAEL COAKLEY
DAWN BASSETT
GARY GUSTAFSON
JACK ROGERS

TOM BORCHERDT
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
ED KRUKAR

BELINDA MELARARGNO
KIRK ASSELYN

CLINT THOMPSON
DAVE SLEEPER

MIKE GONI

GARY PERKINSON
TRACY ROGERS

RON SAN GIOVANNI
GILLES CHIASSON
JOSEPH DALY

ED BRACE

BILL FRANEY

JASON THERIAULT
JOE ANTHONY

DICK CURTIS
GEORGE GALLIMORE
HEATHER WOOLBERT
JONH PETSCHE
RALPHIE NAVARRO
SCOTT DAVIS

JOHN LOGSDON
WAYNE SHULTZ

TED GRAMLICH
JOHN SULLIVAN

ELE SULLIVAN

GREG NEAL

EDDIE POWELL
JOSEPH HEFFERNAN
RAY PAQUETTE
DOUG GREGORY
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
RYAN OSTERGARD
DAWN BASSETT
BELINDA MELARARGNO
MICHAEL COAKLEY
DAVE SLEEPER
WENDELL ALLEN
JOSEPH DALY
HEATHER WOOLBERT
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING CARL THERIAULT

HUNTER RACING

COAKLEY RACING
OSTERGARD RACING
NAVARRO RACING
HASS-SARIFINI

SCOTT DAVIS
7/13/2013

MICHAEL COAKLEY
RYAN OSTERGARD
GREG NEAL

DON HASS

F/BGSS

135
A/BF-650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
APS/F-750/4
B/GSS

T/0

G/BGSS
MPS/BF-1350/4
APS/F—1650/4
MPS/PF-750/4
F/PS

E/PRO
M/G-1350/4
C/CPRO

A/FSS

D/PS
APS/BF-1350/4
T/0

A/GCT

B/GMS

A/FALT
APS/PG-500/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/P—2000/4
D/GL
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
M/PF-650/4
F/PRO
MPS/G-1650/4
XF/BGL
MPS/BF-1650/4
A/BG-750/4
A/FRMR
APS/PF-2000/4
D/BFSS

C/GSS

T/0

AA/CGC

T/0
A/AFPB-350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
T/0
MPS/F-1350/4
G/BGSS

E/PRO

D/PS
MPS/F-750/4
SC/BF-1650/4
MPS/BG-500/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/F-1650/4
A/GCT
P/P—2000/4
T/0
MPS/G-1650/4
M/G-500/4
A/BG-750/4
T/0
MPS/BG-1000/4
B/GC
MPS/G-1350/4

T/O
APS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-2000/4
MPS/BF-1000/4

122.302
140.715
150.237
162.178
191.358
192.940
173.063
180.523
110.620
127.533
190.503
222.214
138.877
119.072
118.825
186.459
115.799
142.516
174.065
289.873
199.571
153.795
180.943
201.037
116.603
183.674
163.491
186.609
148.027
182.770
188.462
115.176
113.289
202.070
172.662
188.307
154.626
137.055
159.927
192.857
171.612
123.647
182.459
110.542

59.142
195.708
192.807
224.312
190.027
132.616
119.115
142.182
180.833
147.534
163.393
183.053
184.502
184.937
221.594
111.849
186.910
198.289
188.835
111.051
146.034
109.318
192.135
177.913
192.892

203.581
223.873
200.869
231.303

127.011
137.927
154.129

48.726
190.754
193.451
176.778
168.618
114.925

98.044
142.822
224.736
140.646
121.544
123.671
182.309
136.008
148.013
186.338
214.478
130.307

79.518
192.933
214.645
131.058
190.084
163.673
192.066
150.030
188.871
188.629
114.466
119.045
206.140

52.214
200.242
154.726
142.796
157.994
207.203

77.934
121.018
173.899
104.573

58.096
198.967
197.401
217.229
194.150
139.832
124.136
149.474
169.045

65.601
176.521
197.796
185.600
189.563
228.820
123.215
191.802
203.149
142.768
110.427
151.095
111.179

82.846
184.135
195.376

208.647
229.891
204.863
154.719

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



9946
9941
9538
1946
9532
9543
9512
2095
9719
306
1004
9780
260
1221
765
9474
9892
430
9421
9940
9558
9504
9673
9166
306
9893
9946
1908
9645
9162
1037
9168
9540
9309
9673
9459
1399
4836
9877
9690
9558
7607
9263
9717
9543
802
9719
9576
9941
9538
9866
9486
L100
9532
1004
765
1221
4404
264
740
9892
9359
9940
9321
9504
262
9780
9957
9512
L102
306
9645
9670
9162
9893
9100

9:09
9:11
9:14
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:35
9:37
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:51
9:53
9:55
9:56
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:42

J.E.S. RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
KRUKAR RACING

VAN BLARCOM/GILMOR
2 BAR RACING

PRT RACING
TOMANY RACING
JUST SAY GO RACING
ROGERS RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING
MFI RACING

GRAMLICH PERFORMANCE

BRACE'S GREENHOUSE
YOUNG RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
ALLEN RACING
GREGORY RACING
GREAT PUMKIN RACING
PRT RACING

BRONX LSR

LAQUALIA RACING
J.E.S. RACING
WOOLBERT RACING
THOMPSON RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING

J & J RACING

J.E.S. RACING
MICHAUD RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
HAUBRICH RACING
THOMPSON RACING
DAS PERFORMANCE
ASSELYN RACING
WOOLBERT RACING
LOOK OUT RACING
COAKLEY RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
FOIL HAT RACING
NAVARRO RACING
LAQUALIA RACING
OSTERGARD RACING
SIRIMOGLU RACING
BUCKWHEAT RACING
PRT RACING

JOHN SULLIVAN
BELINDA MELARGNO
ED KRUKAR

STEVE VAN BLARCOM
EDWARD PETROZZI
MIKE GONI

MIKE TOMANY
JOHN LOGSDON
TRACY ROGERS
GARY GUSTAFSON
ALEX MERRELL

TED GRAMLICH

ED BRACE
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
JOSEPH DALY
WENDELL ALLEN
DOUG GREGORY
PETE KEYSER

MIKE GONI

GARY PERKINSON
WALTER LAQUALIA
ELE SULLIVAN
HEATHER WOOLBERT
DAVID THOMPSON
GARY GUSTAFSON
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO
JOHN SULLIVAN
JESSE MICHAUD
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JOE ANTHONY
RANDY HAUBRICH
CLINT THOMPSON
RAY PAQUETTE

KIRK ASSELYN
HEATHER WOOLBERT
TOM BORCHERDT
MICHAEL COAKLEY
CLIFF DALY

JOSEPH HEFFERNAN
RALPH NAVARRO
WALTER LAQUALIA
RYAN OSTERGARD
KENT SIRIMOGLU
GEORGE GALLIMORE
MIKE GONI

DEATHPROOF MOTORSPOR IAN MCARTHUR

ROGERS RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
MELARAGNO RACING
KRUKAR RACING
FABRI-TECH RACING
HUNTER RACING

GT MOTOPLUS

2 BAR RACING

MFI RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
YOUNG RACING

BLACK N BLUE RACIN
TEAM JWITZ
RILEY-FISCHER-WITT
GREGORY RACING
LANDRY RACING

BRONX LSR

BIRDMAN RACING

J.E.S. RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING

GRAMLICH PERFORMANCE

CARLSON RACING
TOMANY RACING
BERG RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
FLYING DUTCHMAN RA
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI

J & J RACING

HORNE RACING

TRACY ROGERS
TOM DALY

BELINDA MELARGNO
ED KRUKAR

PIERRE BABIN
SCOTT DAVIS
GILLES CHIASSON
EDWARD PETROZZI
ALEX MERRELL
JOSEPH DALY
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
WESLEY ARCHER
JODY PEREWITZ

JIM FISCHER

DOUG GREGORY
STEVEN HUNT
GARY PERKINSON
DAWN BASSETT

ELE SULLIVAN

BILL FRANEY

TED GRAMLICH
PAUL CARLSON
MIKE TOMANY
RICKY BERG

GARY GUSTAFSON
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
WAYNE SHULTZ

JOE ANTHONY
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO
DAVE WILLIAMS

D/PS
P/P—2000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
D/BFR
MPS/BF-3000/4
MPS/PBF-650/4
MPS/PF-750/4
T/0
MPS/G-1650/4
B/GMS
M/G-1350/4
G/BGSS
C/GRMR
MPS/F-1350/4
A/BG-750/4
M/G-500/4
MPS/F-1350/4
XF/BVGCC
M/PF-650/4
F/PRO

135

E/PRO

T/0
MPS/BF-1350/4
B/GMS
MPS/BG-1000/4
D/PS
A/F-250/2
MPS/F-1350/4
A/GSS

B/GC
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
D/GL

T/0
APS/PG-500/4
T/0
APS/PBG-750/4
MPS/BG-500/4
MPS/F-2000/4
135
APS/F—1650/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
AA/CGC
MPS/PBF-650/4
AA/GRS
MPS/G-1650/4
P/PP-1000/4
P/P—2000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
B/GSS
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/BF-1650/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
M/G-1350/4
A/F-650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
A/FSS
APS/PBF-1650/4
M/CPF 1350
MPS/F-1350/4
135

F/PRO

A/GCT

E/PRO
APS/PF-2000/4
G/BGSS
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/PF-750/4
135

B/GMS
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
A/GSS
MPS/BG-1000/4
C/CPRO

45.238
185.114
166.772
205.347
184.814
158.243
138.100
228.481
201.547
183.281
188.505
136.106
133.524
186.928
149.816
113.270
192.082
129.355
116.495
113.350
145.976
118.783
110.238
190.719
183.188
194.234
142.514
112.070
170.625
172.877
142.307
183.151
192.624
149.291
110.173
131.932
202.960
128.108
173.288
197.485
144.293
223.931
204.640
223.334
149.405
201.965
202.681
127.912
188.602
165.279
180.888
195.843
204.471
232.513
186.333
148.081
184.613
144.398
176.868
144.094
198.001
121.317
113.634
131.221
119.577
150.029
136.640
170.119
108.683
103.857
174.855
177.221
190.750
172.165
197.856
137.944

0.000
192.343
167.844
214.722
125.051
157.879
140.835
157.018
208.208
195.684
189.665
143.768
141.345
192.133
155.222
113.056
199.471
135.671
117.471
119.833
143.341
124.806
112.940
198.584
195.182

84.733
150.368
111.067
174.335
109.492
150.185
191.110
198.830
151.725
113.364
137.230
207.163
131.507
184.097
201.130
149.959
228.178
209.959
241.781

87.930
218.271
208.853
131.674
196.612
167.310
186.705
199.917
213.857
231.427
187.467
152.245
190.078
150.745
187.866
146.980
203.004
125.207
119.617
151.475
125.895
153.532
142.868
171.265
109.205
108.414
191.787
181.434
194.203

65.015
202.405

89.205

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

430
9945
765
863
9168
1946
9896
9690
260
L101
9166
9877
9719
9540
9941
9309
L103
9263
9538
1004
9896
1908
9778
9944
1221
264
7607
9769
9486
4836
9957
306
9670
9100
9168
765
9690
9877
L101
9719
9162
430
262
1004
9944
9433
1221
9941
9321
9512
9504
9421
9945
9957
9769
9166
264
9690
9162
1908
9645
765
1004
9474
9486
9941
9421
9504
802
9168
9459
9216
9945
L101
7403
1399

11:45
11:48
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:23
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:37
12:39
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:47
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:56
12:59
13:00
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:11
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:21
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:41
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:53
14:01
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:21
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31

GREAT PUMKIN RACING
J.E.S. RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
RED COBRA RACING
THOMPSON RACING
VAN BLARCOM/GILMOR
CURTIS RACING
NAVARRO RACING
BRACE'S GREENHOUSE
HALLETT RACING
THOMPSON RACING
FOIL HAT RACING
ROGERS RACING

DAS PERFORMANCE
MELARAGNO RACING
ASSELYN RACING

LUKE ROSSIGNOL
SIRIMOGLU RACING
KRUKAR RACING

MFI RACING

CURTIS RACING
MICHAUD RACING

JRT RACING

PALLOTTA RACING
YOUNG RACING

TEAM JWITZ
OSTERGARD RACING

PETE KEYSER

JOHN SULLIVAN
CLIFF DALY

TERRY RUSSELL
CLINT THOMPSON
STEVE VAN BLARCOM
DICK CURTIS

RALPH NAVARRO

ED BRACE

ALAN HALLETT
DAVID THOMPSON
CHUCK JAY

TRACY ROGERS

RAY PAQUETTE
BELINDA MELARGNO
JEROME BEST

LUKE ROSSIGNOL
KENT SIRIMOGLU

ED KRUKAR

ALEX MERRELL

DICK CURTIS

JESSE MICHAUD
JASON THERIAULT
TOM PALLOTTA
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
JODY PEREWITZ
JENNIFER ROBERTSON

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING CARL THERIAULT

HUNTER RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
CARLSON RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING
FLYING DUTCHMAN RA
HORNE RACING
THOMPSON RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
NAVARRO RACING

FOIL HAT RACING
HALLETT RACING
ROGERS RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
GREAT PUMKIN RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
MFI RACING

PALLOTTA RACING
PETSCHE RACING
YOUNG RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
BIRDMAN RACING
TOMANY RACING

J.E.S. RACING

PRT RACING

J.E.S. RACING

CARLSON RACING

SCOTT DAVIS
CLIFF DALY

PAUL CARLSON
GARY GUSTAFSON
WAYNE SHULTZ
DAVE WILLIAMS
CLINT THOMPSON
JOSEPH DALY
RALPH NAVARRO
CHUCK JAY

ALAN HALLETT
TRACY ROGERS
JOE ANTHONY
PETE KEYSER

BILL FRANEY

ALEX MERRELL
MATHEW PALLOTTA
JONH PETSCHE
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
BELINDA MELARGNO
DAWN BASSETT
MIKE TOMANY
JOHN SULLIVAN
MIKE GONI

ELE SULLIVAN
PAUL CARLSON

Z0O0OMZOOMZOOM RACING CARL THERIAULT

THOMPSON RACING
TEAM JWITZ
NAVARRO RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
MICHAUD RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
MFI RACING

ALLEN RACING
HUNTER RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
PRT RACING

J.E.S. RACING

DAVID THOMPSON
JODY PEREWITZ
RALPH NAVARRO
JOE ANTHONY
JESSE MICHAUD
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JOSEPH DALY

ALEX MERRELL
WENDELL ALLEN
SCOTT DAVIS
BELINDA MELARGNO
MIKE GONI

JOHN SULLIVAN

DEATHPROOF MOTORSPOR IAIN MACARTHUR

THOMPSON RACING
LOOK OUT RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
J.E.S. RACING

HALLETT RACING
RILEY-FISCHER-WITT
COAKLEY RACING

CLINT THOMPSON
TOM BORCHERDT
CLIFF DALY

ELE SULLIVAN
ALAN HALLETT
JIM FISCHER
MICHAEL COAKLEY

XF/BVGCC

F/PS

A/F-650/4

c/Ps
MPS/F-1350/4
D/BFR

135
MPS/F-2000/4
C/GRMR

135
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/BF-500/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
P/P—2000/4
D/GL

135
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/G-1350/4
135

A/F-250/2
D/BFSS

B/BGT
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
APS/F-1650/4
B/GC
MPS/G-1350/4
APS/PBG-750/4
MPS/F-1350/4
B/GMS
MPS/F-1350/4
C/CPRO
MPS/F-1350/4
A/F-750/4
MPS/F—2000/4
MPS/BF-500/4
135
MPS/G-1650/4
A/GSS
XF/BVGCC
APS/PF-2000/4
M/F-1350/4
B/BGT
A/AFPB-350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/P—2000/4
A/GCT
MPS/PF-750/4
E/PRO
M/PF—650/4
F/PS
MPS/F-1350/4
B/GC
MPS/BF-1350/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
MPS/F-2000/4
A/GSS
A/F-250/2
MPS/F-1350/4
A/F-750/4
M/F-1350/4
M/G-500/4
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P—2000/4
M/PF—650/4
E/PRO

AA/GRS
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/PG-500/4
MPS/PG-1350/4
F/PS

135
A/PF-1650/4
T/0

130.812
119.139
154.347
179.575
184.404
206.955
118.915
193.550
134.401
131.198
191.709
152.124
202.912
199.658
185.366
128.490
152.684
209.492
167.904
188.828
124.944
112.141
192.770
143.573
190.706
191.578
190.441
184.362
179.996
129.054
176.157
182.788
191.975
135.638
182.966
152.593
199.238
156.388
132.717
204.823
172.359
131.385
156.056
187.113
144.200
60.269
190.159
184.937
0.000
52.691
120.002
117.694
120.112
178.756
187.156
192.052
193.414
199.864
170.859
115.627
179.178
150.495
189.425
117.824
200.563
189.559
120.887
121.217
199.020
189.777
124.608
134.913
121.039
136.004
100.027
204.408

136.656
124.124
160.095
191.786
191.516
215.524
124.536
199.067
141.614
130.566
197.179

66.495
208.988
187.704
193.234
109.302
162.370
209.910
168.714
190.276
127.394
108.375
206.860
141.559
195.795
197.052
102.891
197.738
186.415
134.110
182.538
194.383
195.117
134.466
192.130
156.561
202.300
170.756
130.834
209.338

76.101
138.096
160.269
190.672
157.474

60.651
195.794
196.944
168.397

52.664
126.128
120.440
125.064
179.577
198.180
195.250
202.719
203.768

65.507
113.077
182.426
154.727
188.417
116.086
203.002
201.028
120.199
126.552
217.324
197.120

99.463
136.754
125.523
134.093

47.559
211.464

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
204
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

L100
1380
9100
9149
9359
9893
9944
9866
9645
430
1004
9474
765
9670
9166
9719
9778
306
9216
1946
1908
9945
9943
9421
1380
9690
9486
9100
9941
1399
9946
9645
9474
1004
9168
9943
9670
765
9359
9263
9956
4311
9896
9162
9100
9669
9459
9946
9941
306
9645
1399
1004
9893
9769
9168
9486
262
9670
9690
430
1908
264
9216
1380
9162
9941
765
1004
9168
9893
9486
9866
1380
9941
7403

14:33
14:34
14:36
14:39
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:56
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:05
15:07
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:15
15:17
15:20
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:52
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:37
16:38
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:56
16:58
17:00

GT MOTOPLUS
WALTER MITTY RACING
HORNE RACING

GILLES CHIASSON
BARRY STEWART
DWIGHT HORNE

AFFORDABLE PERFORMANCSHAWN MCKAY

LANDRY RACING

J & J RACING

PALLOTTA RACING
FABRI-TECH RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
GREAT PUMKIN RACING
MFI RACING

ALLEN RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
FLYING DUTCHMAN RA
THOMPSON RACING
ROGERS RACING

JRT RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
VAN BLARCOM/GILMOR
MICHAUD RACING
J.E.S. RACING

FJ RACING

PRT RACING

WALTER MITTY RACING
NAVARRO RACING
HUNTER RACING
HORNE RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
COAKLEY RACING

J.E.S. RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
ALLEN RACING

MFI RACING
THOMPSON RACING

F J RACING

FLYING DUTCHMAN RA
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
LANDRY RACING
SIRIMOGLU RACING
PETSCHE RACING

MBP RACING

CURTIS RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
HORNE RACING
POWELL RACING

LOOK OUT RACING
J.E.S. RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
COAKLEY RACING

MFI RACING

J & J RACING

EVAN FENLASON
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO
RALPH PALLOTTA
PIERRE BABIN

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
PETE KEYSER

ALEX MERRELL
WENDELL ALLEN
JOSEPH DALY
WAYNE SHULTZ
DAVID THOMPSON
TRACY ROGERS
JASON THERIAULT
GARY GUSTAFSON
CLIFF DALY

STEVE VAN BLARCOM
JESSE MICHAUD
JOHN SULLIVAN
FRANK JOHN

MIKE GONI

BARRY STEWART
RALPH NAVARRO
SCOTT DAVIS
DWIGHT HORNE
BELINDA MELARGNO
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ELE SULLIVAN

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
WENDELL ALLEN
ALEX MERRELL
CLINT THOMPSON
FRANK JOHN

WAYNE SHULTZ
JOSEPH DALY
STEVEN HUNT

KENT SIRIMOGLU
JOHN PETSCHE
DAVID SMITH

DICK CURTIS

JOE ANTHONY
DWIGHT HORNE
EDDIE POWELL

TOM BORCHERDT
ELE SULLIVAN
BELINDA MELARGNO
GARY GUSTAFSON
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ALEX MERRELL
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO

Z0O0OMZOOMZOOM RACING CARL THERIAULT

THOMPSON RACING
HUNTER RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
FLYING DUTCHMAN RA
NAVARRO RACING
GREAT PUMKIN RACING
MICHAUD RACING
TEAM JWITZ

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
WALTER MITTY RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
MELARAGNO RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
MFI RACING
THOMPSON RACING

J & J RACING

HUNTER RACING
FABRI-TECH RACING
WALTER MITTY RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
RILEY-FISCHER-WITT

CLINT THOMPSON
SCOTT DAVIS

BILL FRANEY

WAYNE SHULTZ
RALPH NAVARRO
PETE KEYSER

JESSE MICHAUD
JODY PEREWITZ
JOSEPH DALY

BILL SWEENEY

JOE ANTHONY
BELINDA MELARGNO
CLIFF DALY

ALEX MERRELL
CLINT THOMPSON
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO
JENS HUNTER
PIERRE BABIN

BILL SWEENEY
BELINDA MELARGNO
JIM FISCHER

MPS/BF-1650/4
M/F-1350/4
C/CPRO

C/BMP

135
MPS/BG-1000/4
B/BGT

B/FSS
MPS/F-1350/4
XF/BVGCC
M/F-1350/4
M/G-500/4
A/G-750/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
D/BFSS

B/GMS
MPS/PF-1350/4
D/BFR
A/F-250/2

F/PS
MPS/G-750/2
M/PF-650/4
M/F-1350/4
MPS/F-2000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
C/CPRO
P/P-2000/4

T/0

D/PS
MPS/F-1350/4
M/G-500/4
M/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-750/2
MPS/F-1350/4
A/F-650/4

135
MPS/BF-1350/4
M/TG-500
MPS/TG-1000
135

A/GSS

C/CPRO
SC/BF-1650/4
APS/PG-500/4
D/PS
P/P-2000/4
B/GMS
MPS/F-1350/4
T/0
M/F-1350/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
B/GC
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
APS/PF-2000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-2000/4
XF/BVGCC
A/F-250/2
APS/PBF-1650/4
MPS/PBF-1350/4
M/F-1350/4
A/GSS
P/P-2000/4
A/BF-750/4
M/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
B/FSS
M/F-1350/4
P/P-2000/4
A/PF-1650/4

207.963
129.711
126.409
121.266
132.671
190.333
157.447
190.963
180.570
128.487
187.643
115.477
151.441
191.981

90.643
204.508

55.488
183.855
136.738
208.007
119.081
119.633
104.977
120.128
129.407
198.880
198.965
142.958
190.416
205.972
143.962
183.457
116.856
189.785
180.926
124.409
189.416
149.298
131.403
211.840
135.026
137.320
128.953
172.174
144.392
191.869
132.973
143.883
165.539
184.302
182.247
206.603
188.858
189.134
185.532
187.306
199.211
160.741
193.507
202.565
129.728

55.031
192.664
133.899
130.091
171.465
193.689
157.332
189.537
188.247
185.677
186.119
193.993
130.593
193.385
170.765

217.552
131.172
140.009
101.601
142.466
197.336
153.723
162.463
185.520
136.691
190.609
116.312
155.527
199.922
71.116
210.111
30.555
197.604
136.807
217.023
76.042
125.407
70.780
123.506
131.037
202.738
205.064
88.941
201.172
210.409
151.983
185.368
120.260
193.614
190.696
90.458
193.642
157.636
141.971
215.214
136.267
142.207
131.481
61.762
88.838
191.619
140.516
152.616
192.948
197.251
185.865
211.424
190.555
87.041
197.902
194.627
205.723
165.163
200.438
207.149
135.833
0.000
202.945
135.257
130.428
70.894
200.302
161.844
183.863
196.153
192.292
190.308
166.550
131.350
200.276
174.169

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



243
244
245
247
248

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87

765
1004
9486

262

264

9532
9893
765
1399
1004
9690
9474
9538
9216
9670
765
1004
9769
9719
9690
1004
1946
9309
765
306
9719
9162
4836
9946
9309
5113
7607
765
9719
1004
9162
4311
9690
430
9946
1946
1908
9719
9945
9645
9941
9459
306
L100
7607
1004
9168
9263
9690
5113
4311
9321
9719
430
9946
9945
9645
1004
802
9941
9162
L104
9263
9645
9946

17:02
17:03
17:05
17:15
17:17

7:03
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:51
7:53
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:36
8:36
8:40
8:42
8:44
8:48
8:52
8:55
8:59
9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:13
9:15
9:47
9:49
9:50
9:52
9:53
9:55

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
MFI RACING

HUNTER RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
TEAM JWITZ

2 BAR RACING

J & J RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
COAKLEY RACING

MFI RACING

NAVARRO RACING
ALLEN RACING

KRUKAR RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
FLYING DUTCHMAN RA
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
MFI RACING

JOSEPH DALY
ALEX MERRELL
JENS HUNTER
BILL FRANEY
JODY PEREWITZ

7/14/2013

EDWARD PETROZZI
GIUSEPPE MELARAGNO
JOSEPH DALY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ALEX MERRELL
RALPHIE NAVARRO
WENDELL ALLEN
ED KRUKAR

CLIFF DALY
WAYNE SHULTZ
JOSEPH DALY

ALEX MERRELL

Z0O0OMZOOMZOOM RACING CARL THERIAULT

ROGERS RACING
NAVARRO RACING

MFI RACING

VAN BLARCOM/GILMOR
ASSELYN RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
GUSTAFSON RACING
ROGERS RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
J.E.S. RACING

ASSELYN RACING
WARNER / FORSTALL
OSTERGARD RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORT
ROGERS RACING

MFI RACING

ATLANTIC AUTO RACI
MBP RACING

NAVARRO RACING
GREAT PUMKIN RACING
J.E.S. RACING

VAN BLARCOM/GILMOR
MICHAUD RACING
ROGERS RACING

J.E.S. RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
LOOK OUT RACING
GUSTAFSON RACING

GT MOTOPLUS
OSTERGARD RACING
MFI RACING
THOMPSON RACING
SIRIMOGLU RACING
NAVARRO RACING
WARNER / FORSTALL
MBP RACING

BIRDMAN RACING
ROGERS RACING

GREAT PUMKIN RACING
J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
MFI RACING

TRACY ROGERS
RALPHIE NAVARRO
ALEX MERRELL
STEVE VAN BLARCOM
KIRK ASSELYN

CLIFF DALY

GARY GUSTAFSON
TRACY ROGERS

JOE ANTHONY

JOE DALY

ELE SULLIVAN

KIRK ASSELYN

BILL WARNER
JENNIFER ROBERTSON
CLIFF DALY

TRACY ROGERS

ALEX MERRELL

JOE ANTHONY
DAVID SMITH
RALPHIE NAVARRO
PETE KEYSER

ELE SULLIVAN

STEVE VAN BLARCOM
JESSE MICHAUD
TRACY ROGERS
JOHN SULLIVAN
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
BELINDA MELARGNO
TOM BORCHERDT
GARY GUSTAFSON
GILLES CHIASSON
JENNIFER ROBERTSON
ALEX MERRELL
CLINT THOMPSON
KENT SIRIMOGLU
RALPHIE NAVARRO
BILL WARNER

DAVID SMITH

DAWN BASSETT
TRACY ROGERS

PETE KEYSER

ELE SULLIVAN

JOHN SULLIVAN
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
ALEX MERRELL

DEATHPROOF MOTORSPOR IAIN MACARTHUR

MELARAGNO RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACI

BELINDA MELARGNO
JOE ANTHONY

ROBERT KILCOLLINS RACINC ROBERT KILCOLLINS

SIRIMOGLU RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
J.E.S. RACING

KENT SIRIMOGLU
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
ELE SULLIVAN

A/BF-750/4
M/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
APS/PF-2000/4
APS/PBF-1650/4

MPS/BF-3000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
A/F-650/4

T/0
M/F-1350/4
MPS/F~1000/4
M/G-500/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/PG-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
A/F-650/4
M/F-1350/4
AA/GC
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F~1000/4
M/F-1350/4
D/BFR

D/GL
A/F-650/4
B/GMS
MPS/G-1650/4
A/GSS
A/PBF-750/4
D/PS

D/GL
APS/BF-1350/4
APS/F-1650/4
A/F-650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
M/F-1350/4
A/GSS
MPS/TG-1000
MPS/F~1000/4
XF/BVGCC

D/PS

D/BFR
M/F-400/4
MPS/G-1650/4
F/PS
MPS/F-1350/4
P/P-2000/4
APS/PG-500/4
B/GMS
MPS/BF-1650/4
APS/F-1650/4
M/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F~1000/4
APS/BF-1350/4
MPS/TG-1000
A/GCT
MPS/G-1650/4
XF/BVGCC

D/PS

F/PS
MPS/F-1350/4
M/F-1350/4
AA/GRS
P/P-2000/4
A/GSS

135
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
D/PS

152.004
188.291
195.449
157.573
168.780

41.351
202.026
147.036
201.901
196.864
198.668
117.085
166.299
133.885
189.614
146.797
198.644
185.215
204.049
199.185
196.545
207.216
148.393
151.288
180.212
203.390
173.195
119.845
144.531
148.416
296.128
229.683
153.695
203.255
197.808

66.996
138.427
199.545
131.306
144.130
205.561

94.215
202.182
116.183
177.571
190.073
131.900
181.651
202.032

0.990
196.476
177.644
205.380
193.351
293.115
135.187
153.860
199.699

38.935
142.656
116.124
177.830
194.746
197.089
189.749
170.239
162.908
208.537
181.939
143.414

157.450
189.237
205.449
158.034
108.205

59.635
207.653
152.546
207.220
198.535
202.691
116.658
168.416
135.668
197.400
152.146
199.197
153.568
208.405
202.166
197.849
215.967
152.191
158.607
194.655
209.911

65.790
126.412
152.250
151.688
219.896
234.056
158.901
209.023
199.696

43.687
139.555
203.479
137.296
152.041
214.220

94.673
208.272
121.525
181.173
197.359
139.173
193.406
212.338
229.039
196.390
185.837
208.695
195.538
225.301
137.502
164.434
203.364

0.000
150.262
121.322
182.664
196.783
215.312
198.011

88.144
140.230
211.384
185.459
151.132

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



